
FGB Meetings 2024/25 

Governor  10 Sep  
2024 

17 Oct  
2024 

 26 Nov  
2024 

14 Jan 
2025 

12 Feb 
2025 

19 Mar 
2025 

29 Apr 
2025 

21 May 
2025 

Tina Nowell Head teacher ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Elizabeth 
Brown 

Co-opted 
Governor (Chair) 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Tim Storey Foundation 
Governor 

x x ✓ x ✓ ✓ ✓ x 

Gail Ollason 
 

Foundation 
Governor 

x ✓ ✓ x ✓ ✓ ✓ x 

Suzanna 
Russell 

Staff Governor ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Richard Martin 
 

Parent Governor ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ x x ✓ x 

Claire Storey Foundation 
Governor 

x ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ x 

Sandra Aktas 
 

Co-opted 
Governor 

✓ ✓ ✓ x ✓ x x  

Vicky Wilcox Co-opted 
Governor 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Sam Cheyney 
 

Parent Governor ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 

Stephanie Bell 
 

Co-opted 
Governor 

✓ ✓ x ✓ ✓ x ✓ ✓ 

Emrys Parry Co-opted 
Governor 

    ✓ x   

 

 


